Customer Order Date:

5 01.07.2024

Custoemer Order Number:
1155380870

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Suider Paarl, 7646
021 - 8073811

110932268

Ltd t/a KWV .
Loading Status:

Reqf.No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833,
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight :

62.186kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900131
500043
501311
301380

700026173
700025733
700025505
700024957,

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon é6x750ml 2023 Cs
KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml cs
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic cs
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Nen-Alcchol | €S

WOODBURN LIQIIOR STORE (8425 B
cring_CC 2 A28 e e4/e7 1y
SHORTAGE RETURANS
CLAIMNG .. CLAIM NO ‘
RO OF CARTONG

\

i CONTENTS NOT CHECKED
Feceneper M

FULL SIGNATURE

ERIPLOYED ND T a7
SIBNETURE iNvar 1D UNLESS GEN 2015 !,‘UC‘T:;A‘

6 x 750 1.0 413.82
12 x 750 1,887.00
6 x 750 470.58
6 x 750 2.0 470.58

5.70
1.80

1,'953.03
470.58
470.58

390.23 58.53
1,853.03 277.97
941.16 141.17
941.16 141.17

448.76

2,131.00
1,082.33
1,082.33

--Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cugtomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot” Signature

For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

Bank:
FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




